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Tryck Tryck
Absolut Relativ
Bara Barg
0,95 -0,05

1 0,0
15 05
2 10
2,5 15
3 2,0
4 30
5 4,0
6 5,0
7 6,0
8 7,0
9 80
10 9,0
n 10
12 n
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
2 20
22 21
24 23
26 25
28 27
30 29
32 31

EUROMEKANIK AB
Mordngatan 5
416 71 Géteborg
Sweden

Mattad angtabell

Temp- Specfik
eratur Volym
oc m3/kg
vatten
98,2 0,001042
99,6 0,001044
ma 0,001053
120,2 0,001061
127,4 0,001068
13356 0,001074
143,6 0,001084
151,8 0,001093
158,8 0,001101
164,9 0,001108
170,4 0,001115
175,4 0,00m2
179,9 0,001127
1841 0,001133
188 0,001139
191,6 0,001144
195 0,001149
198,3 0,001154
2014 0,001159
2043 0,001163
207 0,001168
209,8 0,00m172
2124 0,00177
2149 0,00181
2173 0,001185
2218 0,00193
226 0,001201
230/ 0,001209
233,8 0,001216
237,4 0,001224
Telephone:
Website:
Email:

Specifk
Volym

md/kg
anga
1,78
1,694
1159
0,8853
0,7184
0,6056
0,4623
0,3747
0,3155
0,2727
0,2403
0,2148
0,1943
01774
0,1632
0,151
0,407
0,1316
0,1237
0,166
0,1103
0,1046
0,09952
0,09488
0,09064
0,08319
0,07685
0,07139
0,06663
0,06244

+46 31780 56 00
euromekanik.se

Specfik
Vikt

kg/m?
anga
0,5617978
0,5903188
0,8628128
11295606
1,3919822
1651255
2,1630976
2,6688017
3,1695721
3,6670334
4,1614648
4,6554935
5,1466804
5,6369786
6,127451
6,6181337
7,1073205
7,5987842
8,0840744
8,5763293
9,0661831
9,56602294
10,048232
10,539629
11,032657
12,020676
13,012362
14,007564
15,008255
16,015375

info@euromekanik.se

Vatske-
vérme

kJ/kg

411,51
417,53
46714
504,69
535,32

561,4
604,63
640,08
670,39
697,05
720,93
742,66
762,63
781,16
798,47
814,74
830,12
8447
858,61
871,89
884,61
896,84
908,62
919,98
930,97
951,93
971,71
990,46
1008,3
1025,4

VAT No: SE656562071201

Sidalav?2

Angpbildnings-
vérme

kJ/kg

22616
2257,9
2226,2
2201,6
2181,1
2163,3
2133
2107,5
2085,1
2065
2046,5
2029,5
2013,5
1998,5
1984,2
1970,6
1957,6
1945,09
1933,09
19214
1910,19
1899,2
1888,6
1878,2
1868,03
1848,5
1829,7
1811,6
1794
1777

Org.nr: 5656562-0712

Entalpi

kJ/kg

2673,11
2675,43
2693,34
2706,29
2716,42

2724,7
2737,63
274758
2755,49
2762,05
2767,43

2772,16

277613
2779,66
2782,67
2785,34
2787,72

2789,8

27917
2793,29

2794,8
2796,04
2797,22
2798,18

2799
2800,43

2801,41
2802,06

28023
2802,4



Tryck
Absolut
34

36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
200
221
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Tryck
Relativ
33

35
37
39
a1
43
45
47
49
59
69
79
89
99
109
n9
129
139
149
199
220

EUROMEKANIK AB

Mordngatan 5
416 71 Géteborg
Sweden

Temp- Specfik
eratur Volym
240,9 0,001231
2442 0,001238
2473 0,001245
250,3 0,001252
2532 0,001259
256 0,001266
258,7 0,001272
2614 0,001279
263,9 0,001283
275,6 0,001317
285,8 0,001350
295 0,001385
303,3 0,001422
3n 0,001448
318]1 0,001487
324,7 0,001526
330,8 0,001569
336,6 0,001601
342] 0,001658
365,7 0,002800
374,15 0,003170
Telephone:
Website:
Email:

Specifk
Volym
0,05873
0,05542
0,05244
0,04975
0,04731
0,04508
0,044304
0,04116
0,03943
0,03244
0,02737
0,02353
0,0205
0,01804
0,01601
0,01428
0,0128
0,0115
0,01034
0,005687
0,00317

+46 31780 56 00
euromekanik.se

Specfik
Vikt
17,027073
18,044027
19,069413
20,100503
2113718
22,182786
22,571325
24,295432
25,3614
30,826141
36,536354
42,498938
48,780488
55,432373
62,460962
70,028011
78,125
86,956522
96,711799
175,83963
315,45741

info@euromekanik.se

Vatske-
vérme

1041,8
1057,5
1072,7
1087,3
1101,5
5,3
1128,7
1141,7
1154,3
1213,3
1267,3
1317,2
1363,6
1408
1450,7
1491,8
1531,9
1571,7
1610,7
1826,3
2107,35

VAT No: SE656562071201

Sida2av2

Angpbildnings-
vérme
1760,5

1744,3
1728,5
1713,1
1697,9
1683
1668,4
1654
1640
15717
1506
1442,8
1380,8
1319,7
1258,6
197,4
1070,6
1070,6
1004,4
592
0

Org.nr: 5656562-0712

Entalpi

2802,3
28018
2801,2
2800,4
2799,4
27983
2797,
2795,7
2794,3
2785
27733
2760
2744,4
2727,7
27093
2689,2
2602,5
26423
2615,1
24183
2107,35



